08 Mayis 2024 Carsamba
8. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.CIDALI KENAN
2  2.HATIR SAYAN
3 3TILISIM
4  4HUMAYKIZM
5 5ASITAHA
6  6.PIYANIST
7  7TTRAKTOR
8  8.AFRASAH
9 9MUTEBER
10 10.0LIVA

11 11.ENVERKAN
12 12JBOCANIM

13 13.BATIRUZGARI
14 14.NESLICANIM
15 15.0ZNIHAT

16 16.YENISISTEM
17  17.SARISEREN

1.)236.500 t
Yas

4yda
4yaa
4yaa
4yak
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yda
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4dyak
4dyak
4dyka
4dyka
4dyak

Deklareler

Handikap 15/DHOW/H2
2.)94.600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAYAY UREKLI - MANALINA (FR)
CANKARDESLER - HOYRATKIZ
(OZDURAN - BUDINKZI
KAYAYUREKL - FETHYE
DOGANGUN - KAR GUZEL|
GURSU- ILAYDANUR
GUNTAY - SDELYA
SERHANTAY - AFRANUR
OOSARTAY - INCEKIZ
DERHADR - LEVAN
HABERKAN - SEVILGEN
ANKA - RIKUSKIZ
KARAKEVAL - RBELLA
KAYAY UREKLI - DUARMINA (FR)
TAVERINOGLU - SEKERPARE
CANKARDESLER - BEYHANSULTAN
VAKKAS - KUGUK

Siklet

58
60,5

57
57

56,5
53
56

o

o O oo

Jokey
Kosmaz
BERK.GOKGE
AINCI
Kosmaz
VEDAT ABIS
H.CizIK
Kosmaz
AASLAN
KYILMAZ
AYILDIZ
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
EAKTUG
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

3.)47.300 ¢

Sahip
AHMET KAYA
MUSTAFA SISMAN
AWNI KAYA
T. BUGRABAYRAK
CEVHER CANLIKA
NEHAR ORHON
ABDULLAH ACI
SONER SOKMVEN
KEMAL ALTIN
MEHMET CAWUS
M BOTAN DILER
ABDULLAH ACI
TUNCAY YILMAZ
AHMET KAYA
AWNI KAYA
ABUZER TUNGCER
MEHNMET OGUT

istanbul Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

2100 Sentetik

4.)23.650 v
Antrenérii HP Son6Y.

E.KAYA 54 4
G.GOKCE 49 6
B.ATAY 48 642131
S.YUDUM 47 851804
SEN.SEN 41 00
SEN.SEN | 5
ADEMRKIRAN 41 -
EN.KARATAS 40
MALTIN 39 5322
HAY.YILDIRIM 39 74316
S.CIFTCI 38 745090
S.CIFTCI 38 -9564
T.YILMAZ 35
E.KAYA 34 00056
B.ATAY 34  6-
S.O.APAYDIN 32 6 8
MACAR 22 9



